Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	-2	05-	Register	site bill r	S	28	2 23	
Company Name:	MRPL		Site:			NG	H	
Name of Contractor	B. A	shwini						
Nature of work	Elect	rical w	ork.	102 (stag	ye−I).		
Work done	From Date		1	3 To	Date	23	2 23	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no. No.	Qty.	Rate	t	Units	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no	
1. A-801,802	, -8	- 33	00/-	flats	26,	400/-		
2. 803, 805,	-		,					
3. 806, 807								
808 K 809	,							
Stage -1'								
Electrical w	ork							
1. On Slab. 8.	-							
9.								
10.								
11.	Fotal:	~			26,4	00/-		
Bill required	∃YES √1	NO.	GST bil	ll require	ed	□ YES	NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:	Required	1	Measure		z l	Enclose	d	
PO/WO no.	☐ Not requ	lired	estimate PO/WO			Not encl	osed	
Remarks :			F0/W0	date:		_		
Approved by Project Man	ager	Approved by	Design Te	0.000				
Date: 28/2/2		Date:		cam		oved by M.	D.	
Sign:		Sign:			Date:			
Notes: 1. This advice must be s	ent within 7			Sign:				

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Bill for Consumables

B. Ashwini, H.No - 3-13-125/47, Bank Colony Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 28.02.2023.

In favor of:	MRPLLP.
Project / Site:	Nilgiri Heights.
Location:	Pocharam.
Type of Work:	Electrical Work.
Towards:	Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
1.	Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803, 805 to 809 - Pipe laying	Rs. 5,280/-
	work during RCC Work (Stage - 1).	
	Total Amount = $26,400/$ -	
	Work done from date 22.02.2023 to 23.02.2023.	

Amount in words: Five Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Rupees Only.

Sign: _____

Bill for Equipment Allowance

B. Ashwini, H.No - 3-13-125/47, Bank Colony Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 28.02.2023.

In favor of:	MRPLLP.
Project / Site:	Nilgiri Heights.
Location:	Pocharam.
Type of Work:	Electrical Works.
Towards:	Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803, 805 to 809 - Pipe laying work during RCC Work (Stage - 1).	Rs. 10,560/-
	Total Amount = $26,400/-$	
	Work done from date 22.02.2023 to 23.02.2023.	

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Sign: _____

B. Ashwini, H.No - 3-13-125/47, Bank Colony Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 28.02.2023.

In favor of: Project / Site:	MRPLLP. Nilgiri Heights.
Location:	Pocharam.
Type of Work:	Electrical Works.
Towards:	Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803, 805 to 809 - Pipe laying	Rs. 10,560/-
	work during RCC Work (Stage - 1).	
	Total Amount = $26,400/-$	
	Work done from date 22.02.2023 to 23.02.2023.	

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only

Sign: _____

						-T	ਹ	বা	-			
		_		S.No.		Date:	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	FORTMATE SHEET	
NOTE:- Amount in		Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803	Block - A				Name:	ription:		lame:	SHEET	
Added 10 n words :-	805 to 809	- Flat No -	- Flat No	Item Head								
% additio Twenty Fo	809	801 to 80	- 801 to 80	lead					-			
NOTE:- Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Amount in words Twenty Four Thousand Rupees Only		з, Р	Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803, 805 to 809 - Pipe laying work during RCC Work (Stage - 1			2	В	В	Z	M		
ges for fla nd Rupees	upto 1500 Sft	ipe laying	809 - Pipe			28-02-2023	B. Ashwini	lock - A -	Nilgiri Heights	MRPLLP		
ts above 5t Only	Sft	Pipe laying work during RCC Work (Stage - 1)	laying woi	Item				Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803, 805 to 809 - Pipe laying work during NCC work (may -	nts			
th Floor		g RCC W	rk during h	Item Description				01 to 803,				
		ork (Stage	CC Work	n				805 to 80		-		4.
		<u>-</u>	(Stage - 1					9 - Pipe la		1	,	
	Total Amount			Quantit				ying work		Prepared by		
	mount	8.00		nty				A Rinmo	Junio DC	_		
		Flats		Units	T	-		C NOIN (C Work (
		3,300.00		Naic	Data			20050 - 1	Stage - 1)	ومند رمارد م	Viiav Rai	
		26,400.00			Amount							
	26,400.00				Grand Total							
	0.00											

	1								
	REMENT SHEET								
		MRPLLP	Prepared by:		Vijay Raj		1		
and the second	T	Nilgiri Heights							
ork De	-scription:	Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803, 805 to 809 - Pipe	laying work du	ing RCC W	ork (Stage -	1)			
Contracto	or Name:	B. Ashwini							
Date:		28-02-2023			С				
100			A	B	Height	No's	Quantity	Units	Total Head
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	100			
	Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803, 805	to 809 - Pipe laying work during RCC Work (Stage	- 1)						
				1.00	1.00	1.00	8.00	Flats	
1	Block - A - Flat No - 801 to 803,	Pipe laying work during RCC Work (Stage - 1)	8.00	1.00	1.00	1100			
	805 to 809	upto 1500 Sft							8.00